THREE CORDS STRONG ROSC ALLIANCE
TRANSITIONAL TRAINING SERVICES

DATE:9/28/23

PRESENTS: MEETING ON MENTAL HEALTH AWARNESS & RECOVERY

GUEST SPEAKER: KINYA BROWN, LSW

REFERRAL ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT EMAIL
NUMBER

TTS Kavion Levi 7083361218 KavionLevi2002 @gmail.com
TTS Phalen B. Miamor 312-316-6728 Phalen.miamora95@gmail.com
TTS Kevin Scott 773-510-6390 KevinScott0O0O@gmail.com
TTS Andrew Little 708-731-6044 AndrewX1412@gmail.com
TTS James Shell 773-815-3305 Jshell506@gmail.com
TTS John Davis 708-662-0980
TTS Marlon Drain 312-599-5067 MarlonDrain12@gmail.com
TTS David Smart 773-827-9255 Lildave5096 @gmail.com
TTS Coney Curtis 312-918-4205 Coneygntent@gmail.com
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TRANSITIONAL TRAINING SERVICES

DATE:9/28/23

PRESENTS: MEETING ON MENTAL HEALTH AWARNESS & RECOVERY

GUEST SPEAKER: KINYA BROWN, LSW

TTS Osmar Alejo 773-395-8152 Alejosmar600@gmail.com
TTS Mohsen Dirbaz 312-925-5930 Dirbaz.Sharif@gmail.com
TTS Larry Allen 312-802-9579 NovemberTracy0907 @icloud.com
TTS Jaylen Johnson 708-267-2147 JaylenJohnson66@yahoo.com
TTS Demonte Harris 773-791-6019 Taesantanal@gmail.com
TTS Lavar Adams 779-777-9324
READI Jacoby Lann 773-708-8282
READI Marc Smith 773-630-2973 RooseveltTheGreat2714@gmail.com
READI Travis Thomas 312-723-1206 TravisThomas28@icloud.com
READI Jamari Lang 773-313-5527
READI Omarion Williams 312-343-8062 OmarionW626@gmail.com
TTS LLewain Hardin 773-217-3030 LLewainH@gmail.com
TTS Robert Mosley 312-3661151 RobertMosley84@gmail.com
TTS Antwan Jones 773-699-2441 AntwanlJones94@yahoo.com
TTS Mannix Causey 773-387-3050 Guuno26@icloud.com
Lights of Zion Ariana Mickens 773-785-2996 Ajmickens56
Romell Pettis 773-858-5627 RomelleoPettis@gmail.com
TTS Kevin Scott 773-510-6390 KevineScottO0@gmail.com
TTS Kevin L. 773-573-7036

Parents United

Sandra Muhammed

773-454-6844

Pastor Don Gordon

Sherri

Kim




